
1st Hour 2nd Hour Lunch 3rd Hour 4th Hour
10:00 to 10:55 11:00 to 11:55 12:00 to 12:30 12:35 to 1:30 1:35 to 2:30

Global Adventures                                                                

(Redbuds 1st-2nd)                                            

Who & What Was?                                                                                                                              

(Redbuds 1st-2nd)                                         

Healthy Superheroes                                                            

(Redbuds 1st-2nd)                                            

Move It, Shake It, Lift It                                                   

(Redbuds 1st-2nd)                                            

Fun with Math                                                              

(Redbuds 1st-2nd)                                            

Where Faith Grows                                                                                                                            

(Redbuds 1st-2nd)                                         

Silly Science                                                              

(Redbuds 1st-2nd)                                            

Fairytale Feasts                                                           

(Redbuds 1st-2nd)                                            

Who & What Was?                                                                                                                              

(Maples 3rd-4th)                                            

Global Adventures                                                                                                                                 

(Maples 3rd-4th)                                            

Move It, Shake It, Lift It                                                   

(Maples 3rd-4th)                                         

Silly Science                                                                                                                                  

(Maples 3rd-4th)                                            

Create Your Story                                                                                                                             

(Maples 3rd-4th)                                            

Fun with Math                                                                                                                                 

(Maples 3rd-4th)                                            

Wellness Warriors                                              

(Maples 3rd-4th)                                         

Where Faith Grows                                                                                                                            

(Maples 3rd-4th)                                              

Baby Seedlings (Under 1)

2025-2026 Aspire Discovery Thursday - NORTH Campus

Little Roots (Age 0 to K5), Redbuds (1st-2nd) & Maples (3rd-4th)

Seedlings (1-2 year olds)

Saplings (3 year olds)

Sprouts (Pre-K Montessori) 

Shrubs (Kindergarten)

LUNCH

*please note this is tentative as slight schedule shifts may be required



1st Hour 2nd Hour 3rd Hour Lunch 4th Hour
10:00 to 10:55 11:00 to 11:55 12:00 to 12:55 1:00 to 1:30 1:35 to 2:30

1 Hour Mysteries                                                                                                                                              

(Pines 5th-6th)                                                                 

Power Hour                                                                                                                                       

(Pines 5th-6th)                                                                 

Sewing Basics                                                                                                                                              

(Pines 5th-6th)                                                                 

Forensic Files                                                                                                                                     

(Pines 5th-6th)                                                                 

Globetrotters Club                                                                                                                                             

(Pines 5th-6th)                                                                 

Healthy Vibes                                                                                                                               

(Pines 5th-6th)                                                                 

Art Smart                                                                                                                                        

(Pines 5th-6th)                                                                 

World Changers                                                                                                                                    

(Pines 5th-6th)                                                                 

Brick by Brick                                                                                                                                         

(Cedars 7th-8th)                                                        

CSI Expert                                                                                                                                    

(Cedars 7th-8th)                                                        

Court Kings & Queens                                                                                                                               

(Cedars 7th-8th)                                              

Sewing Basics                                                                                                                                          

(Cedars 7th-8th)                                                        

Dabbling in Dialects                                                                                                        

(Cedars 7th-8th)  

Live the Mission                                                                                                                                

(Cedars 7th-8th)                                                        

Drawn to Create                                                                                                                                      

(Cedars 7th-8th)                                                        

Real Life 101                                                                                                                                               

(Cedars 7th-8th)                                              

Crime Lab                                                                                                                                            

(Oaks 9th-12th)                                               

Sewing Basics                                                                                                                                                

(Oaks 9th-12th)                                               

Intro to Careers                                                                                                                                               

(Oaks 9th-12th)                                               

Court Kings & Queens                                                                                                                               

(Oaks 9th - 12th)                                               

Live the Mission                                                                                                                                

(Oaks 9th-12th)                                                      

Dabbling in Dialects                                                                                                        

(Oaks 9th - 12th)    

Real Life 101                                                                                                                                               

(Oaks 9th-12th)                                               

Drawn to Create                                                                                                                                      

(Oaks 9th - 12th)                                                     

*please note this is tentative as slight schedule shifts may be required

2025-2026 Aspire Discovery Thursday - NORTH Campus

Pines (5th-6th), Cedars (7th-8th) & Oaks (9th-12th)

LUNCH


